Contest Overview Report

March 19, 2024
VILLAGE ELECTION
Official Results

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Village of Athens: EDs reported: 1 of 1 100.00%

Ballots: 316
Undervotes: 63
Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Gail A. Lasher (DEM) 244  42.88%
Jessica L. Vermilyea (REP) 92 16.17%
Joey J. Dillberg (DEM) 233 40.95%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total 569 100.00%

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Village of Catskill: EDs reported: 1 of 1 100.00%

Ballots: 928
Undervotes: 30
Overvotes: 4
Double Votes: 21

Jeffrey E. Workman, Jr. (DEM) 451 24.74%
Peter J. Grasse, lll (REP, VIL) 442 24.30%
REP 394 21.66%

VIL 48 2.64%

Daniel R. Ward (DEM, CM) 492 26.99%
DEM 441 24.19%

CM 51 2.80%

Jeffrey C. Holliday (REP, VIL) 437 23.97%
REP 390 21.39%

VIL 47  2.58%

Write-in 0 0.00%

Total 1,822 100.00%



Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Village of Coxsackie: EDs reported: 1 of 1 100.00%

Ballots: 594
Undervotes: 17
Overvotes:

Double Votes:

Katlyn E. Irwin (DEM) 320 27.33%
Stefanie A. Sitcer (REP) 274 23.40%
Deidre M. Meier (DEM) 307 26.22%
Cesar O. Echavarria (REP) 268 22.89%
Write-in 2 017%
Total 1,171 100.00%

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Village of Tannersville: EDs reported: 1 of 1 100.00%

Ballots:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Double Votes:

Gregory P. Thorpe (DEM, REP)
DEM
REP

Andrew Tepper (DEM)

George J. Kelly (REP)

Write-in

Total

84
18

70
30
40
18
59

150

46.67%
20.00%
26.67%
12.00%
39.33%

2.00%

100.00%
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