March 19, 2024 VILLAGE ELECTION Official Results

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Total	569	100.00%
Write-in	0	0.00%
Joey J. Dillberg (DEM)	233	40.95%
Jessica L. Vermilyea (REP)	92	16.17%
Gail A. Lasher (DEM)	244	42.88%
Double Votes:	0	
Overvotes:	0	
Undervotes:	63	
Ballots:	316	
Village of Athens: EDs reported	l: 1 of 1	100.00%

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Total		1,822	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
	VIL	47	2.58%
	REP	390	21.39%
Jeffrey C. Holliday (REP, V	IL)	437	23.97%
	СМ	51	2.80%
	DEM	441	24.19%
Daniel R. Ward (DEM, CM)		492	26.99%
	VIL	48	2.64%
	REP	394	21.66%
Peter J. Grasse, III (REP, V	IL)	442	24.30%
Jeffrey E. Workman, Jr. (DI	EM)	451	24.74%
Double Votes:		21	
Overvotes:		4	
Undervotes:		30	
Ballots:		928	
Village of Catskill: EDs repo	orted:	1 of 1	100.00%

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Village of Coxsackie: EDs reported:	1 of 1	100.00%
Ballots:	594	
Undervotes:	17	
Overvotes:	0	
Double Votes:	0	
Katlyn E. Irwin (DEM)	320	27.33%
Stefanie A. Sitcer (REP)	274	23.40%
Deidre M. Meier (DEM)	307	26.22%
Cesar O. Echavarria (REP)	268	22.89%
Write-in	2	0.17%
Total	1,171	100.00%

Village Trustee (Vote for 2)

Total	150	100.00%
Write-in	3	2.00%
George J. Kelly (REP)	59	39.33%
Andrew Tepper (DEM)	18	12.00%
REP	40	26.67%
DEM	30	20.00%
Gregory P. Thorpe (DEM, REP)	70	46.67%
Double Votes:	1	
Overvotes:	0	
Undervotes:	18	
Ballots:	84	
Village of Tannersville: EDs reported:	1 of 1	100.00%